Filename: TIDA-00162_DS90UB914A-Q1_BOM.xls
Variant: 001
Generated: 2/27/2014 9:31:40 AM
SVN path: $URL::                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                        $
SVN rev: $Rev::          $
Multi Camera FPD-Link III Extender Board
Designator Quantity Value Description PackageReference PartNumber Manufacturer Alternate PartNumber Alternate Manufacturer
!PCB 1 Printed Circuit Board SAT0089 Any - -
C1, C12,
C13, C14,
C15
5 10uF CAP, CERM, 10uF, 10V, +/-10%, X7R, 0805 0805 GRM21BR71A106KE51
L
MuRata
C2, C3, C4,
C5, C6,

C77, C79,
C80, C82,
C87, C88,
C89, C91,
C92, C94,
C95, C96,
C97, C99,
C100,
C101,
C105,
C109,
C111,
C112,
C115,
C119,
113 0.1uF CAP, CERM, 0.1uF, 16V, +/-10%, X7R, 0402 0402 GRM155R71C104KA88
D
MuRata
C7, C8 2 10uF CAP, CERM, 10uF, 25V, +/-10%, X7R, 1206 1206 GRM31CR71E106KA12
L
MuRata
C9 1 0.1uF CAP, CERM, 0.1uF, 50V, +/-10%, X7R, 0603 0603 GCM188R71H104KA57
B
MuRata
C10 1 0.01uF CAP, CERM, 0.01uF, 50V, +/-10%, X7R, 0603 0603 GRM188R71H103KA01
D
MuRata
C11 1 82uF CAP, AL, 82uF, 10V, +/-20%, 0.023 ohm, SMD F60 APXC100ARA820MF60
G

C113,
C114,
C124,
C125,
C128,
C135,
C137,
C138,
C140,
C143,
C145,
C147,
C157,
C162,
C166,
60 4.7µF CAP CER 4.7UF 25V 10% X5R 0603 0603 (1608 Metric) GRM188R61E475KE11
D
Murata Electronics North America
C20, C21,
C52, C53,
C84, C85,
C116,
C117,
C148,
C149,
C180, C181
12 0.1µF CAP CER 0.1UF 100V 10% X7R 0603 0603 (1608 Metric) GRM188R72A104KA35
D
Murata Electronics North America
C22, C54,
C86, C118,
C150, C182
6 10uF CAP, CERM, 10uF, 16V, +/-10%, X5R, 0805 0805 GRM21BR61C106KE15
L
MuRata
C26, C58,
C90, C122,
C154, C207
6 0.047uF CAP, CERM, 0.047uF, 16V, +/-10%, X7R, 0402 0402 GRM155R71C473KA01
D
MuRata
C47, C75,
C107,

L32, L33,
L40, L41,
L42, L43,
L50, L51,
L52, L53,
L60, L61,
L62, L63
24 FERRITE CHIP 1000 OHM 0402 0402 (1005 Metric) BLM15AX102SN1D Murata Electronics North America
LD1 1 Red LED, Red, SMD Red LED,
1.6x0.8x0.8mm
LTST-C190CKT Lite-On
R1, R38,
R39, R63,
R87, R111,
R136
7 0 RES, 0 ohm, 5%, 0.063W, 0402 0402 CRCW04020000Z0ED Vishay-Dale
R2, R13 2 1.00k RES, 1.00k ohm, 1%, 0.063W, 0402 0402 CRCW04021K00FKED Vishay-Dale
R3 1 15.0k RES, 15.0k ohm, 1%, 0.063W, 0402 0402 CRCW040215K0FKED Vishay-Dale
R4, R5, R6,
R9, R12,
R17, R18,
R19, R21
9 10.0k RES, 10.0k ohm, 1%, 0.063W, 0402 0402 CRCW040210K0FKED Vishay-Dale
R7 1 13.0k RES, 13.0k ohm, 1%, 0.063W, 0402 0402 CRCW040213K0FKED Vishay-Dale
R8, R64,
R135, R159
4 3.01k RES, 3.01k ohm, 1%, 0.063W, 0402 0402 CRCW04023K01FKED Vishay-Dale
R10 1 4.99k RES, 4.99k ohm, 1%, 0.063W, 0402 0402 CRCW04024K99FKED Vishay-Dale
R11, R49,
R73, R88,
R97, R121,
R145,
R160, R169
9 11.0k RES, 11.0k ohm, 1%, 0.063W, 0402 0402 CRCW040211K0FKED Vishay-Dale
R14 1 2.87k RES, 2.87k ohm, 1%, 0.063W, 0402 0402 CRCW04022K87FKED Vishay-Dale
R15 1 61.9k RES, 61.9k ohm, 1%, 0.063W, 0402 0402 CRCW040261K9FKED Vishay-Dale
R16 1 270 RES, 270 ohm, 5%, 0.125W, 0805 0805 CRCW0805270RJNEA Vishay-Dale
R23, R24,
R25, R50,
R51, R52,
R74, R75,
R76, R98,
R99, R101,
R122,
R123,
R124,
R146,
R147, R148
18 0 RES, 0 ohm, 5%, 0.125W, 0805 0805 CRCW08050000Z0EA Vishay-Dale
R26, R27,
R53, R54,
R77, R78,
R100,
R102,
R125,
R126,
R149, R150
12 1k RES 1.0K OHM 1/10W 5% 0603 SMD 0603 (1608 Metric) RC0603JR-071KL Yageo
R28, R29,
R30, R55,
R56, R57,
R79, R80,
R81, R103,
R104,
R105,
R127,
R128,
R129,
R151,
R152, R153
18 49.9 RES, 49.9 ohm, 1%, 0.063W, 0402 0402 CRCW040249R9FKED Vishay-Dale
Designator Quantity Value Description PackageReference PartNumber Manufacturer Alternate PartNumber Alternate Manufacturer
R31, R34,
R35, R44,
R47, R59,

R82, R85,
R86, R106,
R109,
R110,
R130,
R133,
R134,
R154,
R157,
R158,
R185,
R186,
R187,
R188,
R189, R190
24 33 RES, 33 ohm, 5%, 0.063W, 0402 0402 CRCW040233R0JNED Vishay-Dale
R33, R40,
R170,
R171,
R173,
R174,
R176,
R177,
R179,
R180,
R182, R183
12 130 RES, 130 ohm, 5%, 0.063W, 0402 0402 CRCW0402130RJNED Vishay-Dale
R41, R42,
R43, R46,
R65, R66,
R67, R70,
R89, R90,
R91, R94,
R113,
R114,
R115,
R118,
R137,
R138,
R139,
R142,
R161,
R162,
R163, R166
24 2.2k RES, 2.2k ohm, 5%, 0.063W, 0402 0402 CRCW04022K20JNED Vishay-Dale
R112 1 100k RES, 100k ohm, 1%, 0.063W, 0402 0402 CRCW0402100KFKED Vishay-Dale
TP1, TP2,
TP3, TP4,
TP5, TP6,
TP7, TP8,